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Erne Safari  06 Mar 15

Official Final Classification
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

1 2 Leslie Hawe Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 1 1

2 1 Benny Grainger David Howard Peugeot 206 1 2 1 1

3 4 John Henderson Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 1 13 12 11

4 3 Ciaran Carey Rachel Carey Vauxhall Nova 1 25 24 12

5 6 Brian Hanna Paul Forsythe Vauxhall Astra 2 52 51 27

6 5 John Henderson Keith Somerville Toyota Starlet 2 179 178 127

7 7 John Boyle James Woods Ford Focus 3 18 17

8 8 Kevin Farrell Kris Farrell Proton 3 90 89 72

9 14 Aideen McGirr Brian McGirr Toyota Avensis 4 15 14

10 16 Mark McCaffrey Marc McGowan Peugeot 205 4 19 18 4

11 18 Neil Harron Patrick Melanophy Toyota Corolla 4 34 33 15

12 15 Mervyn Wilson Marcus Carson Toyota Avensis 4 38 37 4

13 11 Derek Smyth Anne Smyth Morris Cooper S 4 64 63 26

14 19 Matthew Cathcart Ryan Edwards Ford Focus 4 69 68 5

15 9 Billy Strain Robert Hall Subaru Impreza 4 71 70 2

16 12 William Graham Snr William Graham Jnr Honda Civic 4 77 76 6

17 10 Sean Devlin Wayne Turkington Mazda MX5 4 111 110 34

18 17 Darrell Harron Sarah Harron Toyota Auris 4 207 206 96

19 20 Andrew Bracken Myrttle Harron Evo 6 4 427 426 220

21 Connor Woods Craig Scallon Honda Civic 4 DNF

Enniskillen Motor ClubResults by RallyScore.net/Jackie Elliott



Erne Safari  06 Mar 15

Class 1:  Experts Class 2:  Semi-Experts
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 2 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 1 1 6 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Vauxhall Astra 52

2 1 Benny Grainger/David Howard Peugeot 206 2 1 1 2 5 John Henderson/Keith Somerville Toyota Starlet 179 127 127

3 4 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 13 12 11

4 3 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Carey Vauxhall Nova 25 24 12

Class 3:  Novices Class 4:  Beginners
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 7 John Boyle/James Woods Ford Focus 18 1 14 Aideen McGirr/Brian McGirr Toyota Avensis 15

2 8 Kevin Farrell/Kris Farrell Proton 90 72 72 2 16 Mark McCaffrey/Marc McGowan Peugeot 205 19 4 4

3 18 Neil Harron/Patrick Melanophy Toyota Corolla 34 19 15

4 15 Mervyn Wilson/Marcus Carson Toyota Avensis 38 23 4

5 11 Derek Smyth/Anne Smyth Morris Cooper S 64 49 26

6 19 Matthew Cathcart/Ryan Edwards Ford Focus 69 54 5

7 9 Billy Strain/Robert Hall Subaru Impreza 71 56 2

8 12 William Graham Snr/William Graham JnrHonda Civic 77 62 6

9 10 Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington Mazda MX5 111 96 34

10 17 Darrell Harron/Sarah Harron Toyota Auris 207 192 96

11 20 Andrew Bracken/Myrttle Harron Evo 6 427 412 220

21 Connor Woods/Craig Scallon Honda Civic DNF

Enniskillen Motor ClubResults by RallyScore.net/Jackie Elliott
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2
Leslie Hawe

Gareth Hawe
Renault Clio 1 1 1 1 1 2

1
Benny Grainger

David Howard
Peugeot 206 1 2 2 2 2 1

4
John Henderson

Jonathan Henderson
Nissan Micra 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 13 3 3 4

3
Ciaran Carey

Rachel Carey

Vauxhall 

Nova
1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 25 4 4 3

6
Brian Hanna

Paul Forsythe

Vauxhall 

Astra
2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 30 2 1 1 1 1 52 1 6

5
John Henderson

Keith Somerville

Toyota 

Starlet
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 30 3 5 3 2 30 30 2 1 2 5 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 30 1 1 179 2 5

7
John Boyle

James Woods
Ford Focus 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 2 2 18 1 7

8
Kevin Farrell

Kris Farrell
Proton 3 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8 4 30 11 10 9 90 2 8

14
Aideen McGirr

Brian McGirr

Toyota 

Avensis
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 15 1 14

16
Mark McCaffrey

Marc McGowan
Peugeot 205 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 19 2 16

18
Neil Harron

Patrick Melanophy

Toyota 

Corolla
4 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 4 3 1 1 34 3 18

15
Mervyn Wilson

Marcus Carson

Toyota 

Avensis
4 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 7 5 4 38 4 15

11
Derek Smyth

Anne Smyth

Morris 

Cooper S
4 30 30 2 2 64 5 11

19
Matthew Cathcart

Ryan Edwards
Ford Focus 4 1 1 4 3 3 3 1 1 30 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 1 69 6 19

9
Billy Strain

Robert Hall

Subaru 

Impreza
4 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 19 19 19 71 7 9

12
William Graham Snr

William Graham Jnr
Honda Civic 4 2 1 1 30 30 1 1 5 3 3 77 8 12

10
Sean Devlin

Wayne Turkington
Mazda MX5 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 30 30 12 12 111 9 10

17
Darrell Harron

Sarah Harron
Toyota Auris 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 30 2 2 30 30 30 2 30 30 5 207 10 17

20
Andrew Bracken

Myrttle Harron
Evo 6 4 1 30 30 30 1 1 5 5 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 427 11 20

21
Connor Woods

Craig Scallon
Honda Civic 4 5 4 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 22 DNF DNF - 21

2 Early 15 Wrong Direction 30 OTL

Enniskillen Motor Club


